BID SCHEDULE

SANTA MARIA PUBLIC AIRPORT DISTRICT

2018 STRIPING PROJECT

APPROX QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE PER SQFT (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE
140,200	S.F.	MARKINGS/PREP AND PAINT	1.20	168,240.00
4,800	S.F.	SURFACE PAINTED SIGNS/ PREP AND PAINT	4.00	17,200.00
40,000	S.F.	RUBBER REMOVAL	,38	12000.00
		TOTAL PROJECT		199,440.08

ADD ALTERNATE

APPROX QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE PER SQFT (IN FIGURES	TOTAL PRICE
57,000	S.F.	EDGE MARKINGS/PREP AND PAINT	600	57,000.00
60,000	S.F.	TAXIWAY MARKINGS/PREP AND PAINT	1.00	60,000.00

- NIGHT WORK ON RUNWAY

LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER. In selecting the lowest responsible bidder, consideration will be given not only to the financial standing, but also to the general competence of the bidder for the performance of the work covered by the proposal. To receive favorable consideration, a bidder may be required to present evidence that he has successfully performed similar work of comparable magnitude or submit other evidence satisfactory to the District that he or his associates are personally competent to manage the proposed undertaking and to carry it forward to a successful conclusion. Professional integrity and honesty of purpose shall be essential requirements. Each bidder must furnish, if required, a record of past performance and experience and show that his organization, capital and equipment are adequate for the successful prosecution of the required work and its completion within the time specified.

All blank spaces in this Bid Proposal form must be fully and correctly filled in where indicated for each and every item. Bidder must state prices (written in ink, both in words and figures) for each item in the above Bid Schedule. In case of a discrepancy between the words and figures, the words (unless obviously incorrect) shall prevail. The undersigned bidder has checked carefully all words and figures on the above Bid Schedule and understands that the District will not be responsible for any errors or omissions on the part of the bidder in making up his bid.

ADDENDA: Addenda No.(s)	issued by the District
amending, modifying, or supplementing the specific	cations, special provisions, or
contract documents were taken into consideration in ma	
bidder has ascertained from District just prior to submitti	
all addenda issued, if any.	ing the sid that he has received
ali addenda issued, ii ariy.	
INTERESTED PRINCIPALS: The names of all person	and interested in the foregoing
	ons interested in the loregoing
proposal as principals are as follows:	
Davis (550.00) 005.00	
DENMY? STEEMBAL - PREVIOUS	
X	
DENNI R. STENNOAHL - VILE PRESIDENT	

If the bidder or other interested persons is a corporation, state legal name of corporation and state of incorporation, also names, titles, and business address of president and manager thereof; if partnership, state full firm name and name and post office address of each partner; if individual, state first, middle, and last name in full and post office address. (If space is insufficient, use reverse side.)

STEPHAN EMENPHIES IN
BID SECURITY FORM: A [] cashier's check [] certified check M bid bond properly made payable to Santa Maria Public Airport District, for the sum of the s
(\$), which amount is not less than ten percent (10%) of the total amount of this bid, is attached hereto and is given as a guarantee that the undersigned will execute the agreement and furnish the required bonds if awarded the contract and in case of failure to do so within the time provided, the [] proceeds of said check shall be forfeited to the District, [] surety's liability to the District for forfeiture of the face amount of the bond shall be considered as established.

<u>ACCEPTANCE</u>: It is understood and agreed that this bid may be accepted by the District at any time within forty-five (45) calendar days after the bid opening date.

<u>SUBCONTRACTOR SCHEDULE</u>: A completed and signed subcontractor schedule required by the California Subletting and Subcontracting Fair Practices Act is attached hereto and made a part hereof.

LICENSE: The undersigned is licensed in accordance with the laws of the State of California providing for the registration of contractors. Contractor's License No. 424723 Type of License A C-32 C-3/ Name of individual contractor: (print or type) Signature of owner: Business address: or Name of firm: Business address: Signature, title, and address of members signing on behalf of the partnership: Name: _____ Title _____ Address: Name: _____ Title ______ Name: Title Address: Name of corporation: STERMAN ENTERPHIES TWO Business address: 1861 BRANKORD St. Sw Vauly (4. 9/35) Signature of president of corporation:

Signature of secretary of corporation:

The undersigned hereby certifies that this proposal is genuine and not sham or collusive or made in the interest or in behalf of any person not herein named, and the undersigned has not directly or indirectly induced or solicited any other bidder to put in a sham bid, or any other person, firm, or corporation to refrain from bidding; the undersigned has not in any manner sought by collusion to secure for himself an advantage over any other bidder.

In conformance with current statutory requirements of Section 1860, et seq. of the California Labor Code, the undersigned confirms the following as his certification:

I am aware of the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code which require every employer to be insured against liability for worker's compensation or to undertake self-insurance in accordance with the provisions before commencing the performance of the work of this contract.

NOW, in compliance with the Notice Inviting Bids and all the provisions herein before stipulated, the undersigned, with full cognizance thereof, hereby proposes to perform the entire work for the prices set forth in the Bid Schedule upon which award of contract is made.

Dated this3 day of				
Type or print legal name: DEVINS R STERMAN				
Authorized signature: QRA				
Title: VILLE PRESIDER				
Authorized signature:				
Title:				
Address of bidder for notices:				
Telephone:				

(Do not detach from bid)

SUBCONTRACTOR SCHEDULE REQUIRED BY CALIFORNIA SUBLETTING AND SUBCONTRACTING FAIR PRACTICES ACT (Public Contract Code Sections 4100-4113)

(To be submitted with Bid Proposal)

The undersigned bidder certifies that he has used the bids of the following subcontractors in making up his bid and that the subcontractors listed will be used for the work on which they bid.

Item or Portion of Work to be Done b Subcontractor	Subcontractor's Name y Under Which Licensed and Contractor's License Number	Location of Place of Business
NO SUBS		
(if ab	ove space is insufficient, use reve	rse side)
and Subcontracting to fully and promp subcontractors lists	ubmitted by the bidder in accordar g Fair Practices Act, and the bidder titly comply with such Act. Bidder and above are, and when performinate of California to perform the wo	r, if awarded the contract, agrees er certifies and warrants that all ig their subcontracts will be, duly
Name of Bidder:	STERNAHL EMENDENES.	tic.
Authorized Signatu	re By: 0 2 / C	
Title of Signer:	NEE PRESIDENT	

NONCOLLUSION DECLARATION

I, DENN STERMAN, declare that I am of TERMAN EXERPRIS INC., (name)
the party making the foregoing bid, that the bid is not made in interest of, or on behalf of, any undisclosed person, partnership, company, association, organization, or corporation; that the bid is genuine and not collusive or sham; that the bidder has not directly or indirectly induced or solicited any other bidder to put in a false or sham bid, and has not directly or indirectly colluded, conspired, connived, or agreed with any bidder or anyone else to put in a sham bid, or that anyone shall refrain from bidding; that the bidder has not in any manner, directly or indirectly, sought by agreement, communication, or conference with anyone to fix the bid price of the bidder or any other bidder, or to fix any overhead, profit, or cost element of the bid price, or of that of any other bidder or to secure any advantage against the public body awarding the contract of anyone interested in the proposed contract; that all statements contained in the bid are true; and, further, that the bidder has not, directly or indirectly, submitted his or her bid price or any breakdown thereof, or the contents thereof, or divulged information or data relative thereto, or paid, and will not pay, any fee to any corporation, partnership, company, association, organization, bid depository, or to any member or agent thereof to effectuate a collusive or sham bid.
I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct and that this declaration is executed this
Typed name: DENNIS R. STERMAN
communication, or conference with anyone to fix the bid price of the bidder or any other bidder, or to fix any overhead, profit, or cost element of the bid price, or of that of any other bidder or to secure any advantage against the public body awarding the contract of anyone interested in the proposed contract; that all statements contained in the bid are true; and, further, that the bidder has not, directly or indirectly, submitted his or her bid price or any breakdown thereof, or the contents thereof, or divulged information or data relative thereto, or paid, and will not pay, any fee to any corporation, partnership, company, association, organization, bid depository, or to any member or agent thereof to effectuate a collusive or sham bid. I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct and that this declaration is executed this

BID BOND

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That we,		dahl Enterprises,	Inc.			as
principal and	J.S. Specialty Insu	rance Company				
						y, are
held and firmly bo	ound unto SAN	ITA MARIA P	UBLIC AIRPO	ORT DIST	RICT, here	nafter
referred to as "Ov	vner", in the su	ım of ten pe	ercent of total bid	amount		
						_Dolla
rs (\$_10% of total bi	d amount), to I	be paid to the	said Owner, it	s success	ors, and as	signs;
for which paymen	t, well and trul	y to be made,	we bind ourse	elves, our	heirs, exec	utors,
administrators, su	ccessors, and	assigns, joint	y and severall	y, firmly b	y these pre	sents.
THE CON	DITION OF TH	IS OBLIGATI	ON IS SUCH,			
That if the certa			_			
	The same of the sa	Sterndahl Enterpr	ises, Inc.			for
construction	SANG	MARIA A	IRADICT			
				as	specifically	/ set
forth in doc	cuments en	ititled 2018	Striping Project			
all in accorda	ance with the	specifications	and drawing	s on file		
SAMA MA	MA PUBLIC	HIPPOUTS V	STIKET	is	not withd	
within the period o						
otherwise required			-			
bidder, and that if		•	•			-
	ontracting	authorities	and	if		bove
bound Sterndahl						neirs,
executors, adminis						
contract for such c						
and Payment Bor						
ncluding Sundays						
Owner that the sai					n shall bec	ome
null and void; other	wise it shall be	e and remain	in full force an	d virtue.		

IN WITNESS WHE	REOF, we here	eunto set our hands and seals this
tou dou of	1	20.40
18th day of	January /	, 20_18
U.S. Specially Insurance	Company	/
Surety:	Yung T Mullick, Attorn	ney-in-Fact
Sterndahl Enterprises Inc.	p	
Principal:	F 15	
7/		

(NOTE: The standard printed bond form of any bonding company acceptable to the owner may be used in lieu of the foregoing approved sample bond form provided the security stipulations protecting the owner are not in any way reduced by use of the surety company's printed standard form.)